
ZZ13.1 Bryn Mawr Test
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.7 North Roberts Road
0.7 R 0.3 Old Gulph Road
1 L 0.4 Harriton Road
1.4 R 0.2 Gatemore Road
1.6 R 0.1 Morris Avenue
1.7 L 0.6 Williamson Road
2.3 L 0.6 Black Rock Road
2.9 R 0.5 Righters Mill Road
3.4 L 0.1 Greaves Lane
3.6 R 0.3 Conshohocken State

Road, PA 23
3.8 L 0.1 Conshohocken State

Road, PA 23
4 L 0.8 Mill Creek Road
4.8 L 1 Rose Glen Road
5.8 R 0.2 Youngsford Road
6 L 0.1 Youngsford Road
6.1 R 0.5 Waverly Road
6.7 L 0.5 Waverly Road
7.2 L >.1 Lafayette Road
7.2 R 1 Waverly Road
8.3 L 1.6 Lafayette Road
9.9 L 0.3 Lafayette Road
10.1 L >.1 Lafayette Road
10.1 L >.1 Mount Pleasant Road
10.2 R 0.6 Lafayette Road
10.7 L 0.3 Morris Avenue
11 R 0.6 Harriton Road
11.5 R 0.3 Old Gulph Road
11.8 R 0.2 Old Gulph Road
12 L 0.8 Airdale Road
12.8 L >.1 Montrose Avenue
12.8 L 0.2 Norwood Avenue
13 L >.1 East Lancaster Avenue,

US 30
End of Ride
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